681-005

BLACK OPS STANDARD GEARBOX - 6IN SINGLE OFFSET WHEEL

WITH SWING AWAY

EXTENSION DETAILS - MIDDLE LUG POSITION
DIMENSIONS WITH WHEEL

TRAVEL POSITION

RETRACTED

OPTIONAL
WHEEL STORE

715 mm

238 mm

415 mm

25 O

EXTENDED

995 mm

695 mm

EXTENDED

MOVING AROUND

WITH 120mm EXTENSION

RED LINE—

1115 mm

GREEN LINE-J” |

815 mm

JOCKEY WHEELS

620 mm

120mm EXTENSION

B o2
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